CIYAOF NORTH BATTLEFORD
Unil s H ATES 2006

s reportisdesigned to up-date council on
ltimjtas réquired to fund operate the water
and sewer utility in %006.



Building Maintenance Costs
75%0 of all capital costs



CITYAOF NORTH BATTLEFORD
UTILITY RATES 2006

-

PresentiPricing Princi pﬂj Variable Rates
variableratesiare applied to all users on each
cubicimetrelofr water used, these costs include

- Labour '



CITY OF NORTH BATTLEFORD
UTILITY RATES 2006

Chiangein Pr]m]pJﬁ
"250—-50"on C

Capital Ujbf spli

'ﬂ;gad and variable Egrs.



Fixed Variable
32,483 145,520
258,035 728,901
310,362 223,405
.%4,492 33,993 20,499
109,970 90,024 19,946
Capital 1,472,099 FRIN RIN
3,335,268 1,460,947 1,874,321




WATERRATES 2006

Forecasting Costs for 2006 Assumptions:

n 2% Increase on'most operating costs

m A 15 year capital p?n was established.
For watér'$8,375,000 is projected.



2006 PROPOSED WATER RATES
FIXED —21% DECREASE

Proposed
Rate

s
14.75
46.08
61.45
92.17
368.69
460.20
644.28




2OV VWATEIR VOL

Pro hosed

JME CHARGES

Increase

2,000,000
0.56 | $§ 1,120,000
0.72 | § 1,440,000
29%




gsidential Consumption $18.09
- 13.52
Total Water Cost $31.61

1.5% Increase from last year



inattCouncil mcfaay:—:.u}:

NDATION

water consumption

5
Current Proposed

Rate Rate
17.13 13.52
i 18.69 14.75
25mm 86 58.40 46.08
40 mm 41 77.87 61.45
50 mm 99 116.81 92.17
75 mm 11 467.23 368.69
100 mm 0 583.20 460.20
150 mm 0 816.48 644.28




SLC | y Y RATES 2006

06 Assumptions:
ating costs

A 1S yearcapitalipic as e.§tablished. For
"' water$7,935,000 is projected.



COSTS 2006

. Total  Fixed Variable

BT o0 oo
_

380255 68,321 311,934

3 111,379 76,524

_ 48:8'04 5,679 43,124
Capita 2248176 1,124088 1,124,088
Total 2,924,888 1,314,298 1,610,590




2006, PROPOSED.
FIXED)—20% ) DECREASE

EWER RATES

Proposed
Rate

15.08

17.40

55.67

74.23

111.35

75 mm

445.38

100 mm

557.62

150 mm

780.67




20058SEWERVOLUME CHARGES

2,000,000

045 | § 900,000

0.72 | § 1,440,000

Increase 60%




FPROFPOUSED, y:iﬁl} R MONTHLY COST

IheNmontnly cost of 1Ibic meters would

Dey

e

~ ResidentiallCGonsumption $18.08
Base rate 15.08
Total Water Cost $33.16

10.19% Increase from last year




RECOMMENDATION

Ihaticouncilincrease the sewer removal rate to
50:66/(IMay’—0ct) and $0.82 (Nov-April) a cubic
as follows: (average

Current | Proposed

Rate Rate
18.86 15.08
21.76 17.40
: - 69.64 55.67
40 mm 41 92.85 74.23
50 mm 99 139.28 111.35
75 mm 11 557.10 445.38
100 mm 0 697.50 557.62
150 mm 0 976.50 780.67




Present Proposed

17.13 | REY
14.00 18.09
18.86 15.08
11.25 18.08
61.24 64.77
i~ Increase 5.8%




IVEXTS ”"
Oty - YLAW CHANGES

8 amended per



